HB0001H3038

(CORRECTED COPY)

[BUDGET(s) AFFECTED]

Section Under Consideration:

Section 313. [SCHOOL CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION]

		* * * * * * * * *
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 33 33 34 35 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36	Page 129-line 7	After "(iii)" delete balance of line and insert "[Reserved.]".
	Page 129-lines 8 th	nrough 16 Delete entirely.
	Page 129-line 18	After "(iv)" delete balance of line and insert "[Reserved.]".
	Page 129-lines 19 t	through 28 Delete entirely.
	Page 130-lines 1 ar	nd 2 Delete entirely.
	Page 130-line 5	After "projects," delete balance of line.
	Page 130-line 6	Delete entirely and insert "thirty-three million four hundred six thousand one hundred sixty-five dollars (\$33,406,165.00):".
	Page 130-after line	e 21 Insert:
	"10-11	Sweetwater #1 High School".
	Page 131-line 26	After "(ix)" delete balance of line and insert "[Reserved.]".
	Page 131-lines 27 a	and 28 Delete entirely.
	Page 132-lines 1 th	arough 3 Delete entirely.
	Page 132-line 17	Delete "ten million".
	Page 132-line 18	Delete entirely.
	Page 132-line 19	Delete "(\$10,436,886.00)" and insert "four million six thousand four hundred fifteen dollars (\$4,006,415.00)".

1 2 To the extent required by this amendment: adjust totals; and 3 renumber as necessary. PENDERGRAFT, NEIMAN